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1. Introduction 

The document communicates the test result for mentioned test-cases of TR 

S2510-PoE-DC. 

 

2. About this test report 

This Test Report provides information of support for adequate multicast group 

entries for snooping support. 

 

Present software version- Version 2.2.0C Build 71585; 

Present hardware version- V1.0; 
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3. Test Reports 

 

A. RJIL-IP-QA-DS-SYS-027 

To check Switch support for adequate multicast group entries for snooping 

support. 

 

Topology 
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Configuration: 
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Spirent Test Device configuration: 
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Test Result: 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

 

 


